

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 971 of 2021

Om Prakash Shukla **Versus** CG State Power Companies & others

05.03.2021	<p>Mr. Faisal Akhtar, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>The petition is admitted for hearing.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF as per rules and the matter be listed immediately after the reply of the respondents is received.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>

Khatai